JY 系列 - 高速静音拖链
JY Series - Speedy low noise type cable chain
JY18Q.1.W 系列 - 桥式外侧开
JY21Q.1.W 系列 - 桥式外侧开
JY25Q.1.W 系列 - 桥式外侧开
JY35Q.1.W 系列 - 桥式外侧开
JY45Q.1.W 系列 - 桥式外侧开
JY SeriesJY 系列拖链

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JY21Q.1.25W 21 25 28 39.4 Q.W
38,48,55,
75,100
F-Q 4.2 35 27 8.5 42 JY21Q.1.25W-FJT
JY21Q.1.38W 21 38 28 52.4 Q.W F-Q 4.2 48 27 8.5 55 JY21Q.1.38W-FJT
JY21Q.1.57W 21 57 28 71.4 Q.W F-Q 4.2 67 27 8.5 74 JY21Q.1.57W-FJT
JY21Q.1.77W 21 77 28 91.4 Q.W F-Q 4.2 87 27 8.5 94 JY21Q.1.77W-FJT
注：Q.W 表示桥式外侧开，X 表示：斜型接头，不同序号表示安装孔的不同排列样式
Note:Q.W Bridge type exterior opening,X: oblique bracket,Different serial number indicates the difference rank type of fixing holes
F-Q型接头  F-Q type bracket
C C D

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JY25Q.1.25W 25 25 35 41 Q.W
55,75,100,
125,150
F-Q 4.2 35 48 10 44.5 JY25Q.1.25W-FJT
JY25Q.1.38W 25 38 35 54 Q.W F-Q 4.2 48 48 10 57.5 JY25Q.1.38W-FJT
JY25Q.1.50W 25 50 35 66 Q.W F-Q 4.2 60 48 10 69.5 JY25Q.1.50W-FJT
JY25Q.1.57W 25 57 35 73 Q.W F-Q 4.2 67 48 10 76.5 JY25Q.1.57W-FJT
JY25Q.1.75W 25 75 35 91 Q.W F-Q 4.2 85 48 10 94.5 JY25Q.1.75W-FJT
JY25Q.1.77W 25 77 35 93 Q.W F-Q 4.2 87 48 10 96.5 JY25Q.1.77W-FJT
JY25Q.1.100W 25 100 35 116 Q.W F-Q 4.2 110 48 10 119.5 JY25Q.1.100W-FJT
JY25Q.1.103W 25 103 35 119 Q.W F-Q 4.2 113 48 10 122.5 JY25Q.1.103W-FJT
JY25Q.1.125W 25 125 35 141 Q.W F-Q 4.2 135 48 10 134.5 JY25Q.1.125W-FJT
注：Q.W 表示桥式外侧开，X 表示：斜型接头，不同序号表示安装孔的不同排列样式
Note:Q.W Bridge type exterior opening,X: oblique bracket,Different serial number indicates the difference rank type of fixing holes
F-Q型接头  F-Q type bracket
C C D

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JY35Q.1.25W 35 25 45 48 Q.W
55,75,100,
125,150,200
F-Q 5.5 37 58 12.5 48 JY35Q.1.25W-FJT
JY35Q.1.38W 35 38 45 61 Q.W F-Q 5.5 50 58 12.5 61 JY35Q.1.38W-FJT
JY35Q.1.50W 35 50 45 73 Q.W F-Q 5.5 62 58 12.5 73 JY35Q.1.50W-FJT
JY35Q.1.57W 35 57 45 80 Q.W F-Q 5.5 69 58 12.5 80 JY35Q.1.57W-FJT
JY35Q.1.75W 35 75 45 98 Q.W F-Q 5.5 87 58 12.5 98 JY35Q.1.75W-FJT
JY35Q.1.77W 35 77 45 100 Q.W F-Q 5.5 89 58 12.5 100 JY35Q.1.77W-FJT
JY35Q.1.100W 35 100 45 123 Q.W F-Q 5.5 112 58 12.5 123 JY35Q.1.100W-FJT
JY35Q.1.103W 35 103 45 126 Q.W F-Q 5.5 115 58 12.5 126 JY35Q.1.103W-FJT
JY35Q.1.125W 35 125 45 148 Q.W F-Q 5.5 137 58 12.5 148 JY35Q.1.125W-FJT
注：Q.W 表示桥式外侧开，X 表示：斜型接头，不同序号表示安装孔的不同排列样式
Note:Q.W Bridge type exterior opening,X: oblique bracket,Different serial number indicates the difference rank type of fixing holes
F-Q型接头  F-Q type bracket
C C D

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JY45Q.1.25W 45 25 55 49 Q.W F-Q 5.5 37 70 12.5 49 JY45Q.1.25W-FJT
JY45Q.1.38W 45 38 55 62 Q.W F-Q 5.5 50 70 12.5 62 JY45Q.1.38W-FJT
JY45Q.1.50W 45 50 55 74 Q.W F-Q 5.5 62 70 12.5 74 JY45Q.1.50W-FJT
JY45Q.1.57W 45 57 55 81 Q.W F-Q 5.5 69 70 12.5 81 JY45Q.1.57W-FJT
JY45Q.1.75W 45 75 55 99 Q.W F-Q 5.5 87 70 12.5 99 JY45Q.1.75W-FJT
JY45Q.1.77W 45 77 55 101 Q.W F-Q 5.5 89 70 12.5 101 JY45Q.1.77W-FJT
JY45Q.1.100W 45 100 55 124 Q.W F-Q 5.5 112 70 12.5 124 JY45Q.1.100W-FJT
JY45Q.1.103W 45 103 55 127 Q.W F-Q 5.5 115 70 12.5 127 JY45Q.1.103W-FJT
75,100,
125,150,200
JY45Q.1.125W 45 125 55 149 Q.W F-Q 5.5 137 70 12.5 149 JY45Q.1.125W-FJT
注：Q.W 表示桥式外侧开，X 表示：斜型接头，不同序号表示安装孔的不同排列样式
Note:Q.W Bridge type exterior opening,X: oblique bracket,Different serial number indicates the difference rank type of fixing holes
F-Q型接头  F-Q type bracket
C C D